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Leonardo Da Vinci Elementary

03/04/2023

TD: Bob Patterson-Sumwalt

K5

Name

PULAVARTY, VRISHANK
HARISH, ISHAAN
JANAS, NEIL
WESTHOVEN, HENRY
FISCHER, VINCENT
SAKTHIKUMAR, SAINATH
DEERE, PADRAIG
ZHANG, ERIC
WESTHOVEN, NOAH
SCHIMMEL, SAM
SATHISH, SIDDHARTHSA
WESTHOVEN, OLIVER
NAUMOV, BOGDAN
KUHLEIN, RUXIN
LONGLEY, CASSIUS
RAM, ANANYA
KIREYEV, MAX
PARKER, ZARA

SERIO, FORREST
ROSALES, ADELE
BOUGHTON, BENJAMIN
GHAI, NAAVYA

SCHMIT, RYAN
CASTLEBERG, HARVEY
GANDHI, AKSHARA
KINZIGER, BECKETT
DHANVENDRAN, SURYA
CHRISTENSON, RIVER

Trophy Winners

Pts
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
15

Local
1215
951
982
1033
906
814
859
900
915
615
734
653
727
730
707
731
679
744
714
743
634
651
429
578
546
542
360
551
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LEONar
WATEfo
LEONgr
JOHNho
HOLYbr
HIGHap
ALDOgr
LEONgr
JOHNho
LEONgr
LEONQgr
JOHNho
APPLmo
LEONgr
LEONQgr
HERIdp
LEONQgr
LEONgr
LEONQgr
LEONgr
LEONQgr
LEONgr
LEONQgr
LEONgr
LEONQgr
LEONgr
LEONQgr
LEONgr

TBrkl
15.00
13.50
12.50
12.50
12.00
9.50
9.50
15.50
13.00
12.50
11.50
9.50
9.00
9.00
8.50
8.00
7.50
7.00
7.00
6.50
6.50
11.50
10.50
8.50
8.00
7.00
4.50
9.00

TBrk2
11.00
8.50
8.50
7.50
7.00
6.00
6.00
11.50
9.50
7.50
7.50
6.00
6.50
5.50
8.50
8.00
7.50
7.00
7.00
6.50
6.50
9.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
6.50
4.50
8.50

TBrk3
16.50
16.00
12.50
13.50
13.00
11.00
11.00
18.00
14.50
14.00
11.50
11.00
11.00
10.50
13.50
13.50
12.00
12.50
12.50
12.50
10.50
15.50
14.50
11.50
12.00
10.00
8.50

13.00

Rnd1
W37
W3
L2
W19
W31
W25
L8
W7
W14
W38

L23
L22
L9
W36
D17
D16
D24
L4
D26
W30
W13
W12
D18
L6
D20
W35
W34

Participants
Participants in tournaments to date 22 - 23

Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4

W10
W33
-B-
W31
w28
L8
W37
W6
W25
L1
W36
W38
D21
D35
W22
W26
L18
W17
D30
W24
D13
L15
W34
L20
L9
L16
L29
LS

w4
W15
W12
L1
W23
W27
w28
D9

W5
W11
W22
W18
L1
W15
W23
W16
W10
L9
L2
W19
W24
w28
L6
L8
W30
L4
L12
w21
L20
L3
L7
L13
w27
W34
L25
L14

74
2428

Rnd5
W2
L1
W9
W20
W8
W22
W11
L5
L3
W16
L7
W25
W23
W26
D17
L10
D15
W29
W32
L4
W31
L6
L13
W34
L12
L14
_B_
D30



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

DEERE, CORMAC
RINKLEFF, JAXON
GROVER, AAYANSH
RABINES, ERIK
NEDELCU, THOMAS
HEADLEY, CEDRIC
CHERUKURI, SAMMI
CHERUKURI, NIKKI
NEDELCU, VERONIA
RESEBURG, APRIL

15
15
15
15
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

528
537
303
537
725
252
407
275
439
320
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ALDOgr
ALDOgr
LEONgr
LEONQgr
LEONgr
BAIRgr

HOMEplI
HOMEpl
LEONgr
LEONQgr

9.00
8.50
7.00
2.50
1.50
6.50
4.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

7.50
7.00
7.00
2.50
1.50
5.50
4.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

12.00
11.00
11.00
5.00
5.50
8.50
7.00
7.50
9.00
6.00

w27
D19
L4
-U-

L23
D14
L11
L7

L12

D32
L1/
-B-
D29
-U-
L26
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-

L18
D28
L21
L19

L24
-U-
-U-
-U-
-U-



K12

Individual Standings

No. Name Pts Local
1 KUEHL, BRADY 45 1254
2 SAKTHIKUMAR LAVANYA, JOTISHBU 1286
3 KACHOLE, DWIJ 4.0 1145
4  WHIPP, JULIA 40 1039
5 SURBER, BRAYDEN 4.0 1123
6 SANDERS, LOGAN 4.0 1055
7 ADORJAN, DAVID 4.0 1103
8 REICHSTADTER, VIKTOR 40 967
9 NAUMOV, RUSLAN 3.5 992
10 FISCHER, THOMAS 3.0 1128
11 ROSALES, GABRIEL 3.0 826
12 McDONOUGH, DEAN 3.0 595
13 MOUA, TREO 3.0 822
14 ARD, ETHAN 3.0 913
15 MALONEY, OLIVER 3.0 818
16 VANNES, AIDAN 3.0 716
17 ZELLNER, CARSON 2.5 982
18 PUENTES, AXEL 2.5 706
19 CARDWELL, LYLE 25 784
20 FELTHEIM, DEXTER 20 773
21 WASS, GABE 2.0 799
22 KADAM, ARYA 2.0 1026
23 OLDENBURG, GRAHAM 2.0 903
24 FREDRICKS, ETHAN 2.0 729
25 SCHIMMEL , MAX 2.0 809
26 VALENZUELA, ALDO 2.0 779
27 GEASON, KARSON 2.0 501
28 DE TERVILLE, ELLIOT 2.0 659
29 MENDEZ-POWLESS, LILYANNA 1.5 118
30 VAN EGEREN, JACKSON 1.0 547
31 WILLIAMS, RAYNA 1.0 554

Trophy Winners
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Team TBrkl
NORTsh15.50
MAGEa3.50
WESTde14.00
LEONQgr14.00
EDISgr 13.50
SHEBfa 13.00
MAGEafd1.50
LEONgri11.00
MAGEa8.50
HOLYbr12.50
LEONgr12.50
REDSgr12.00
LEONgr12.00
ALDOgr11.50
ALDOgr11.00
WESTQgro9.50
WESTde3.00
EDISgr 7.50
LEONgr7.50
LEONgri11.00
EDISgr 10.50
LEONgr10.50
LEONgr10.00
EDISgr 9.00
LEONgr8.00
EDISgr 7.00
EDISgr 6.50
LEONQr6.50
LOMBgr5.00
EDISgr 8.00
LOMBgr6.50

TBrk2
11.00
9.00
10.00
9.50
9.50
9.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
6.50
5.50
8.00
7.50
7.50
9.00
9.50
9.50
9.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
5.50
5.00
7.50
6.00

TBrk3
17.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.50
13.50
13.50
13.00
9.50

14.50
13.50
13.50
12.50
12.00
12.00
10.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
15.00
14.50
14.50
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.50
10.50
10.50
7.50

11.00
10.00

Rnd1Rnd2 Rnd3Rnd4 Rnd5
W26 W4 W15 W7 D2

W11 W10 W19 W14
W25 W5 W12

w18
w8

W34 W11
W20 W28
W24
W31

L5
L21
W22
L2
W36
L17
W30
W33
W32
W13
L4
W35
L7
W9
L10
W31
w28
L3
L1
W29
L24
L27
L14
L23

L1
L3

L2
L6

W26
W34
W35
W36

L22
L23

W33
W30
w27
W32
W16
W17

L8

W29

L12
L20
L7
L25
L19
L9

W24
W20
W22
W23
w27
D17
W25
W30
L3
W18
w21
L1
W26
D9
L13
L2
L5
L14
L6
L7
L4
L10
L16

W32
-B-
L11
W34

L6
W16
W19
W3
L1
w21
W22
W23
w27
W17
W15

L10
L20
W31
-B-
L11
L18
D33
W35
L25

D1
W10
W6
W14
L4
W13
W12
W23
L3
w21
L8
L7
L5
W25
W20
W29
D19
D18
L16
L11
W30
L9
W32
L15
W33
W35
W31
L17
L22
L28



32
33
34
35
36

HEADLEY, BYRON
METZLER, IVY
GREILING, GRANT
WISNESKI, JACOBI
LASSILA, GAVIN

1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.0

711
297
187
240
309
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REDSQgr6.50
LEONgr5.50
EDISgr 5.00
LOMBgr6.50
WESTQgr3.00

6.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
3.00

9.50
8.50
9.00
9.50
6.00

L16
L15
L6

L19
L12

L21
L18
L13
L14
L15

L28
D35
L31
D33
-U-

W34
D29
L32
L30
-U-

L24
L26
-B-
L27
-U-
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K5

Team Standings
Name (Players:Top 4 used)

Leonardo da Vinci, Green Bay (24)
VRISHANK PULAVARTY (5.0,1215)
NEIL JANAS (4.0,982)

ERIC ZHANG (3.5,900)
SAM SCHIMMEL (3.0,615)

St. John the Baptist, Howard (3)
HENRY WESTHOVEN (4.0,1033)
NOAH WESTHOVEN (3.5,915)
OLIVER WESTHOVEN (3.0,653)

ALDO LEOPOLD ELEMENTARY (3)
PADRAIG DEERE (4.0,859)
CORMAC DEERE (1.5,528)
JAXON RINKLEFF (1.5,537)

Home School, Plymouth (2)

SAMMI CHERUKURI (0.5,407)
NIKKI CHERUKURI (0.0,275)

Trophy Winners

Score

15.50

10.50

7.00

0.50

Med

38.50

23.00

20.50

9.00

Solk

61.00

39.00

34.00

14.50

SB

42.75

23.25

13.25

1.50



Plc

K12

Team Standings
Name (Players:Top 4 used)

Leonardo da Vinci, Green Bay (11)
JULIA WHIPP (4.0,1039)

VIKTOR REICHSTADTER (4.0,967)
GABRIEL ROSALES (3.0,826)
TREO MOUA (3.0,822)

MAGELLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL, APPLETON (3)
JOTISHKU SAKTHIKUMAR LAVANYA (4.5,1286)
DAVID ADORJAN (4.0,1103)

RUSLAN NAUMOQOYV (3.5,992)

Edison Middle School, Green Bay (8)
BRAYDEN SURBER (4.0,1123)
AXEL PUENTES (2.5,706)

GABE WASS (2.0,456)
ETHAN FREDRICKS (2.0,729)

WEST DEPERE MIDDLE SCHOOL, WEST DEPERE (2)
DWIJ KACHOLE (4.0,1145)

CARSON ZELLNER (2.5,982)

ALDO LEOPOLD ELEMENTARY (2)

ETHAN ARD (3.0,913)
OLIVER MALONEY (3.0,818)

RED SMITH SCHOOL, GREEN BAY (2)
DEAN McDONOUGH (3.0,595)
BYRON HEADLEY (1.0,711)

LOMBARDI MIDDLE SCHOOL, GREEN BAY (3)
LILYANNA MENDEZ-POWLESS (1.5,118)
RAYNA WILLIAMS (1.0,554)

JACOBI WISNESKI (0.5,240)

GREEN BAY WEST HIGH SCHOOL, GREEN BAY (2)
AIDAN VANNES (3.0,716)

GAVIN LASSILA (0.0,309)

Trophy Winners

Score

14.00

12.00

10.50

6.50

6.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

Med

32.50

22.00

34.50

18.00

13.50

14.00

16.50

8.50

Solk

55.00

39.00

55.50

28.50

24.00

23.00

27.00

16.50

SB

31.50

29.00

23.25

17.75

8.00

6.00

1.50

4.50



